17/4/2014

Stage Times in Position Order

North Humberside Motor Club - John Overend Memorial Stages 2013

Final Stage Times in Position Order

Car Cls Crew

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total

Cls|O/
Pos|/Pos
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43

6 Steve Marriott/ Dave Mclachlan |7:55 7:39 9:10 9:05 7:03/7:02/10:44 10:47

6/Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea
6/Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
6 David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
2|David Bennett/ Alistair McNeil
3/Ben Cree/ Richard Shores

Jonathan Kitchen/ Andrew
Trollope

6|Garry Hirst/ Stuart Popplewell
4|Mark Thompson/ Andy Brown
6 Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent
6 Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
5|Stuart Tomlinson/ Nick Taylor

Craig Mallinson/ Peter
Fairclough

3|Dave Watkins/ John Dixey

Jeremy Giriffiths/ Clive
Hitchman

Stephen Barmby/ Michael
Woodcock

Jonathan Atkinson/ Andrew
Storey

3|Nigel Bywater/ Rob Hart

Lorraine Leeming / Karen Fitz-
Simon

Christopher Newlove/ Rob
White

2|Andy Stewart/ Tom Hutchings

2

7:51|7:35| 9:17| 9:06/7:02/7:06/11:07 12:23
8:04 7:53 9:20| 9:24|7:22|7:32|11:04 10:59
8:05 7:54 9:25| 9:22|7:36/7:28/11:19 11:03
8:12/8:01 9:39| 9:24|7:26/7:19/11:10 11:19
8:12 7:57 9:27| 9:26|7:30/7:30/11:30 11:14

8:14/8:09 9:44| 9:35 7:33/7:27 11:34 11:29

8:29 8:10 9:46| 9:46 7:37 7:33 11:32/11:22
8:16/8:34 9:56| 9:45 7:42 7:31 11:31 11:27
8:108:01 9:45| 9:39 7:50 7:46 12:01 11:34
8:27 8:11 9:53| 9:42 7:42 7:38 11:59 11:29
8:37/8:07 9:45| 9:36 7:40 8:35 11:33/11:20

8:44/8:30 9:56/ 9:50 7:52|8:06 11:55 11:34

8:45 8:22 10:13 9:48 7:57|7:53/12:25/11:58

8:52/8:43/10:29/10:20 8:08/8:04 12:19 11:51

9:06 8:46 10:32/10:18/8:26 8:16 12:28 12:20

9:31/9:17 11:11/10:58 8:36 8:42 13:05 12:48

9:33/9:12 11:13/10:51/9:028:42 13:10 12:27

9:07/8:33 17:02/10:19 8:158:16 12:32 12:40

9:15/9:06 10:54/17:02 8:39|8:26 12:49 12:39

9:349:22 11:45/11:33/9:05/9:07 14:23 19:36

1:09:25
1:11:27
:11:38
112:12
:12:30
:12:46

1:13:45

1:14:15
1:14:42
1:14:46
1:15:01
1:15:13

1:16:27
1:17:21

1:18:46
1:20:12

1:24:08
1:24:10

1:26:44

1:28:50

1:34:25
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Lengths: 7.50 miles 1 = | 2 = 7.50 miles | 3 = 8.51 miles | 4 = 8.51 miles | 5 miles = 6.50 | 6 = 6.50 miles | 7 miles =
9.80 | 8 = 9.80 miles |

These results became Final on Sunday 12th May 2013 at 4:45pm BST
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